City of Clayton Parks and Recreation Department Youth Baseball Team Roster

School Name: Jewish Community Center		Grade:		_	
Coach Name:		Phone:			
Address:	et				
My family and I hereby wai a spectator at a City of Clay also agree, as a participant of	et ve and release the City of Clayton and its repreton sponsored activity. I have read and unders or a parent of a minor participant, to grant full pathout obligation or liability to me or my family	stand the registration and refund popermission to the City of Clayton t	olicies. Registration is inval	id without sign	ing in or a ature. I
lame/Signature	Address & Zip		Phone	R	NR
J.					
<u> </u>					
<u> </u>					
•					
 3.					
).					
0.					
1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					

Submit to: Center of Clayton, Youth Baseball League, 50 Gay Avenue, Clayton, MO 63105